



Macaron, Asst. Flavors, 0.39oz

Product Details:

Item Number: 616069

Pack Size: 200/0.39 oz.

Serving Per Case: 66.6

Net Weight: 4.85 lbs.

Kosher: No

Meal Contribution:

Class: Always Available

Shelf Life: In Refrigerator 5 Days
Thawed. Keep frozen at 0 degrees F.

Temperature Class: Frozen

Cook State: Fully Cooked

GTIN-12 UPC:

GTIN-14: 00676670007504

Sales Price Per EACH: N/A

Case Price: N/A

Ingredients:

sugar*, almonds, egg white, white chocolate [sugar*, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), natural vanilla flavoring], butter, water, glucose syrup*, chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar*, fat-reduced cocoa powder, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), natural vanilla flavoring), milk chocolate [sugar*, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, skimmed milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier (soy* lecithin), natural flavor, natural vanilla flavoring], starch*, caramel with salted butter [glucose-fructose syrup*, sweetened condensed milk (condensed milk, sugar), salted butter (butter, salt), sugar*, water, salt], strawberry concentrate, pistachio nuts, fat-reduced cocoa powder, lemon concentrate, caramelized sugar*, emulsifiers (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, sunflower lecithin), red beet juice powder, natural flavors, hazelnuts, color (beta carotene), sunflower oil, xanthan gum, Bourbon vanilla extract, spirulina extract, salt, ground Bourbon vanilla pods.

Allergen Statement:

CONTAINS ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, PISTACHIO NUTS, EGGS, MILK AND SOY. MAY CONTAIN WHEAT, PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS.

Nutrition Facts

This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional label on the product may vary.

Serving Size 1.17 oz/ 3 macarons

Amount Per Serving

Calories 150

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 7g 11%

Saturated Fat 3g 15%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 10mg 3%

Sodium 20mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 18g 6%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 18g

Incl. Added Sugars —

Protein 3g —

Vitamin D —

Calcium 2%

Iron 4%

Potassium —

* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com . **Direct:** 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com . **Call Toll Free:** 800.886.6866

Always Available.



Macaron, Asst. Flavors, 0.39oz

Preparation and Additional Information:

Instructions for Preparation and Cooking:

THAWING GUIDELINES: Remove required number of frozen macarons from the packaging and arrange on a serving plate. Allow them to defrost for about 30 minutes at room temperature or for optimal taste sensation, for about 45 minutes in the refrigerator and 20 minutes at room temperature. DO NOT REFREEZE AFTER THAWING.

Logistics Information:

Gross Weight: 6 lbs

Case Dimensions: 11.61 X 15.75 X 5.79

Pallet Count: 120

Cube: 0.613

Block and Tier: 10 and 12

The information provided above is, to the knowledge of National Food Group, true and accurate based on information provided to National Food Group; provided that National Food Group does not make any express or implied warranties with respect to any such information shall have no liability for any inaccuracies contained in any such information.

National Food Group

Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com . **Direct:** 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com . **Call Toll Free:** 800.886.6866